Cambridge Clamps. Hot.
AUTOMOTIVE • PLUMBING • MARINE • HVAC • SIGNAGE • HEAVY-DUTY TRUCK
Standard Hose Clamps
 SAE CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE MINIMUM MAXIMUM BOX MASTER
 SIZE NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER INCHES (mm) INCHES (mm) QTY. CTN. QTY.
 6 HC2-6S HC2-6P HC2-6E HC3-6P 7/16” (11) 25/32” (20) 10 1000
 8 HC2-8S HC2-8P HC2-8E HC3-8P 1/2” (13) 29/32” (23) 10 1000
 10 HC2-10S HC2-10P HC2-10E HC3-10P 9/16” (14) 1–1/16” (27) 10 1000
 12 HC2-12S HC2-12P HC2-12E HC3-12P 11/16” (17) 1–1/4” (32) 10 500
 16 HC2-16S HC2-16P HC2-16E HC3-16P 13/16” (21) 1–1/2” (38) 10 500
 20 HC2-20S HC2-20P HC2-20E HC3-20P 13/16” (21) 1–3/4” (44) 10 500
 24 HC2-24S HC2-24P HC2-24E HC3-24P 1–1/16” (27) 2” (51) 10 500
 28 HC2-28S HC2-28P HC2-28E HC3-28P 1–5/16” (33) 2–1/4” (57) 10 500
 32 HC2-32S HC2-32P HC2-32E HC3-32P 1–9/16” (40) 2–1/2” (64) 10 500
 36 HC2-36S HC2-36P HC2-36E HC3-36P 1–13/16” (46) 2–3/4” (70) 10 500
 40 HC2-40S HC2-40P HC2-40E HC3-40P 2–1/16” (52) 3” (76) 10 250
 44 HC2-44S HC2-44P HC2-44E HC3-44P 2–5/16” (59) 3–1/4” (83) 10 250
 48 HC2-48S HC2-48P HC2-48E HC3-48P 2–9/16” (65) 3–1/2” (89) 10 250
 52 HC2-52S HC2-52P HC2-52E HC3-52P 2–13/16” (71) 3–3/4” (95) 10 250
 56 HC2-56S HC2-56P HC2-56E HC3-56P 3–1/16” (78) 4” (102) 10 250
 64 HC2-64S HC2-64P HC2-64E HC3-64P 3–9/16” (90) 4–1/2” (114) 10 250
 72 HC2-72S HC2-72P HC2-72E HC3-72P 4–1/8” (105) 5” (127) 10 250
 80 HC2-80S HC2-80P HC2-80E HC3-80P 4–5/8” (117) 5–1/2” (140) 10 250
 88 HC2-88S HC2-88P HC2-88E HC3-88P 5–1/8” (133) 6” (152) 10 250
 96 HC2-96S HC2-96P HC2-96E HC3-96P 5–5/8” (143) 6–1/2” (165) 10 250
 104 HC2-104S HC2-104P HC2-104E HC3-104P 6–1/8” (159) 7” (178) 10 250
S E R I E S
3300
 9/16”
B A N D

• Medium and heavy duty
   loop-type steel clamps.
• Round hole / slotted hole design.
• Galvanized steel clamp.
• 1/32” black vinyl.
• Lighter duty clamps
   with flared edges to prevent
   abrasion from steel.
• Round hole / slotted hole design.
• Galvanized steel clamp.
• 1/32” black vinyl.
www.cambridgeresources.com    877-922-2538
Duct Clamps & Heavy Duty Clamps
 PART SAE DIAMETER CASE
 NUMBER SIZE RANGE QTY.
 QR-104PB 104 1-3/4” – 7” 100
 QR-128PB 128 1-3/4” – 8-1/2” 100
 QR-152PB 152 1-3/4” – 10” 100
 QR-188PB 188 1-3/4” – 12-1/4” 100
 QR-232PB 232 1-3/4” – 15” 100
 QR-258PB 258 1-3/4” – 16-1/4” 100
 QR-288PB 288 1-3/4” – 18-1/2” 100
 QR-312PB 312 1-3/4” – 20” 100
QUICK-RELEASE DUCT CLAMPS
 PART SAE MINIMUM MAXIMUM
CASE
 NUMBER SIZE INCHES (mm) INCHES (mm) QTY.
 STB-44P 44 2–1/4” (57.2) 2–9/16” (65) 500
 STB-72P 72 3–1/8” (79.5) 3–7/16” (87.4) 250
 STB-88P 88 3–5/8” (92.2) 3–15/16” (100.1) 250
 STB-116P 116 4–1/2” (114.3) 4–13/16” (122.2) 200
 STB-148P 148 5–1/2” (139.7) 5–13/16” (147.6) 200
HEAVY DUTY T-BOLT CLAMPS
SPECIALTY CLAMPS
Cambridge Resources boasts a dedicated team of product specialists
and engineers that can assist you in meeting the requirements of any